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Monday, January 2, 2023 New Year's Day yes yes
Monday, January 16, 2023 Thiruvalluvar Day / Martin Luther King Jr. Day yes yes
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Uzhavar Thirunal yes
Monday, January 23, 2023 Netaji's Birth Day yes
Thursday, January 26, 2023 Republic Day yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes
Monday, February 20, 2023 President's Day yes

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Doljatra / Holi yes yes yes yes yes
Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Ugadi / Telugu New Year's Day yes yes

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Mahaveer Jayanthi
Friday, April 7, 2023 Good Friday yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Monday, April 10, 2023 Easter Monday yes

Friday, April 14, 2023 Dr Ambedkar Jayanti/ Tamil New Year yes
Monday, May 1, 2023 May Day / Early May bank Holiday yes yes yes yes yes
Monday, May 8, 2023 Bank Holiday for the coronation of King Charles III yes

Monday, May 29, 2023 Memorial Day /Spring bank Holiday yes yes
Thursday, June 29, 2023 Bakrid / Eid al Azha yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 American Independence Day yes
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Independence Day yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes
Monday, August 28, 2023 Summer Bank Holiday yes

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Janmashtami yes yes
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Ganesh Chaturthi yes yes yes yes
Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day yes

Monday, October 2, 2023 Gandhi Jayanti yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes
Monday, October 23, 2023 Ayutha Pooja / Maha Navami yes yes yes yes
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Vijaya Dashami / Dussehra yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Karnataka Rajyaostava yes
Monday, November 13, 2023 Govardhan Puja yes
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Balipadyami Deepavali / Vikram Samvant New Year Day yes yes yes

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Bhai Dooj yes yes yes yes
Monday, November 27, 2023 Guru Nanak Jayanti yes
Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day yes

Friday, November 24, 2023 Day after Thanksgiving yes
Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas Day yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes
Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Boxing Day yes
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